BradCommunications™ SST™ PROFIBUS network
interfaces provide high-performance control and the
support required for your PROFIBUS applications.
SST™ PROFIBUS Interfaces
For Controlling and Monitoring PROFIBUS Applications
BradCommunications network interface cards are ideal for applications where
high-performance control and reliability are required. Backed by superior support
and service, BradCommunications network interfaces support a wide range of

Humidity
RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Descrip
SST-PB3-PCU PROFIBUS card, U
SST-PB3-PCU-2 PROFIBUS card, U
SST-PB3-104 PROFIBUS card, P
SST-PB3-ISA PROFIBUS card, I
SST-PB3-CNF-P
SST-PB3-CNF-U
SST-PB3-OPC
Configuration Cons
Configuration Cons
OPC Server
SST-PB3-104-25 Bulk of 25 of the S
SST-PB3-PCU-25 Bulk of 25 of the S
SST™ PROFIBUS Interface
To contact us: www.woodhead.com                                     Reference Number: DW200578     Date Published: October 2007
North America:  US: + 1 800 225 7724 – Canada: +1 519 725 5136
Europe:        France: +33 2 32 96 04 20 – Germany: +49 7252 94 96 0– Italy: +39 010 59 30 77 –